AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSHB 273(CRA)

By Thomas

1	Page 1, line 2, following "Wrangell":
2	Insert "and for the Haines Borough"
3	
4	Page 2, line 6:
5	Delete "."
6	Insert ";
7	(15) Haines Borough - 3,167 acres."
8	
9	Page 2, line 18, following "AS 29.65.010(a)(14)":
10	Insert " <u>or (15)</u> "
11	
12	Page 2, line 31:
13	Delete " <u>or (14)</u> "
14	Insert ", (14), or (15)"

26-LS1292\R.4 Cook 3/16/10

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE TO: CSHB 273(CRA) By Thomas by Request

- 1 Page 2, line 6:
- 2 Delete "<u>6,506</u>"
- 3 Insert "9,006"